VOTER PARTICIPATION REPORT BY DISTRICT —
October 2007

DISTRICT PACKAGES PACKAGES PARTICIPATION
ISSUED RETURNED
City of Albany 22,813 11955 52.4%
City of Armadale 29,938 9,364 31.3%
Shire of Ashburton 743 299 40.2%
Vargaret Ruer 4869 2265 oo
Town of Bassendean 9,768 3,451 35.3%
City of Bayswater 40,646 12,874 31.7%
City of Belmont 17,015 6,338 37.2%
Snire of Bidgetown - 3,027 1,753 57.9%
City of Bunbury 20,868 6,135 29.4%
Shire of Busselton 18,984 7,917 41.7%
Town of Cambridge 17,065 6,446 37.8%
City of Canning 34,588 12,065 34.9%
Shire of Capel 6,959 2,470 35.5%
Shire of Chittering 2,500 1,160 46.6%
Town of Claremont 3,972 1,513 38.1%
City of Cockburn 50,924 16,417 32.2%
Shire of Collie 5,947 2,534 42.6%
Shire of Coolgardie 1,897 678 35.7%
Town of Cottesloe 3,245 1,507 46.4%
Shire of Cue 198 137 69.2%
Shire of Dardanup 6,989 2,399 34.3%
Shire of Denmark 2,433 1,441 59.2%
Shire of East Pilbara 2,417 740 30.6%
Shire of Esperance 2,719 960 35.3%
Shire of Exmouth 1,473 772 52.4%
City of Fremantle 15,326 6,622 43.2%
gig’e‘;foGug[]a'dtO” - 21,601 8,701 40.3%
Shire of Gingin 1,067 692 64.9%
City of Gosnells 58,717 15,605 26.6%
City of Joondalup 51,164 13,901 27.2%
Shire of Kalamunda 34,598 12,474 36.1%
ity of Kalgoorlie- 15,865 5,804 36.6%
Shire of Katanning 2,519 1,293 51.3%
Town of Kwinana 14,129 4,667 33.0%
Shire of Lake Grace 1,091 706 64.7%
City of Mandurah 40,598 14,625 36.0%
City of Melville 67,169 25,267 37.6%
Shire of Merredin 2,097 954 45.5%

Shire of Mount 394 290 73.6%



Marshall

Shire of Mundaring
Shire of Murray

City of Nedlands
Shire of Northam
Shire of Northampton
City of Perth

City of Rockingham
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City of Rockingham
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Jarrahdale

City of South Perth
City of Stirling
City of Subiaco
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Ballidu

TOTAL

23,944
8,826
14,266
6,638
2,415
10,513
24,029
1,008
49,972
6,121
2,503
25,362
108,189
11,480
32,908
205
2,408
18,200
19,864
70,162

1,027

1,054,373

8,866
4,016
5,555
3,313
1,356
5,024
7,979
581
17,258
1,657
900

7,959
32,229
4,261
10,653
97
1,186
6,985
7,294
17,020

642

360,748

37.0%
45.5%
38.9%
49.9%
56.1%
47.8%

33.21%
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34.5%
27.1%
36.0%
31.4%
29.8%
37.1%
32.4%
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38.4%
36.7%
24.3%
62.5%

34.2%



