VOTER PARTICIPATION REPORT BY DISTRICT – October 2007

DISTRICT	PACKAGES ISSUED	PACKAGES RETURNED	PARTICIPATION
City of Albany	22,813	11955	52.4%
City of Armadale	29,938	9,364	31.3%
Shire of Ashburton	743	299	40.2%
Shire of Augusta- Margaret River	4,869	2,285	46.9%
Town of Bassendean	9,768	3,451	35.3%
City of Bayswater	40,646	12,874	31.7%
City of Belmont	17,015	6,338	37.2%
Shire of Bridgetown – Greenbushes	3,027	1,753	57.9%
City of Bunbury	20,868	6,135	29.4%
Shire of Busselton	18,984	7,917	41.7%
Town of Cambridge	17,065	6,446	37.8%
City of Canning	34,588	12,065	34.9%
Shire of Capel	6,959	2,470	35.5%
Shire of Chittering	2,500	1,160	46.6%
Town of Claremont	3,972	1,513	38.1%
City of Cockburn	50,924	16,417	32.2%
Shire of Collie	5,947	2,534	42.6%
Shire of Coolgardie	1,897	678	35.7%
Town of Cottesloe	3,245	1,507	46.4%
Shire of Cue	198	137	69.2%
Shire of Dardanup	6,989	2,399	34.3%
Shire of Denmark	2,433	1,441	59.2%
Shire of East Pilbara	2,417	740	30.6%
Shire of Esperance	2,719	960	35.3%
Shire of Exmouth	1,473	772	52.4%
City of Fremantle	15,326	6,622	43.2%
City of Geraldton – Greenough	21,601	8,701	40.3%
Shire of Gingin	1,067	692	64.9%
City of Gosnells	58,717	15,605	26.6%
City of Joondalup	51,164	13,901	27.2%
Shire of Kalamunda	34,598	12,474	36.1%
City of Kalgoorlie- Boulder	15,865	5,804	36.6%
Shire of Katanning	2,519	1,293	51.3%
Town of Kwinana	14,129	4,667	33.0%
Shire of Lake Grace	1,091	706	64.7%
City of Mandurah	40,598	14,625	36.0%
City of Melville	67,169	25,267	37.6%
Shire of Merredin	2,097	954	45.5%
Shire of Mount	394	290	73.6%

Marshall	

22.044	0.000	27.00/
23,944	8,866	37.0%
8,826	4,016	45.5%
14,266	5,555	38.9%
6,638	3,313	49.9%
2,415	1,356	56.1%
10,513	5,024	47.8%
24,029	7,979	33.21%
1,008	581	57.6%
49,972	17,258	34.5%
6,121	1,657	27.1%
2,503	900	36.0%
25,362	7,959	31.4%
108,189	32,229	29.8%
11,480	4,261	37.1%
32,908	10,653	32.4%
205	97	47.3%
2,408	1,186	49.3%
18,200	6,985	38.4%
19,864	7,294	36.7%
70,162	17,020	24.3%
1,027	642	62.5%
1,054,373	360,748	34.2%
	14,266 6,638 2,415 10,513 24,029 1,008 49,972 6,121 2,503 25,362 108,189 11,480 32,908 205 2,408 18,200 19,864 70,162 1,027	8,826 4,016 14,266 5,555 6,638 3,313 2,415 1,356 10,513 5,024 24,029 7,979 1,008 581 49,972 17,258 6,121 1,657 2,503 900 25,362 7,959 108,189 32,229 11,480 4,261 32,908 10,653 205 97 2,408 1,186 18,200 6,985 19,864 7,294 70,162 17,020 1,027 642